Loan #0-901051-3 KKT/A-29552 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

日本報を行いる

. Ngg ing in

Security Savings and Loan 222 South 6th Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Vol. <u>78</u> Page 15139 ana an data na tang

4-29:52

82

51664 DEED OF TRUST

in an Isan Baha

化过度转移输出设计过程 是。

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

D.L. HOOTS SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN 'ASSOCIATION 'A corporation organized and

BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of KLAMATH

Lots 5, 6, 7, and 8 in Flock 20 of Mountain View Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

interface of the second s

Frank Colorado
 Ali a barante primera primera da servica da ser

The second se en graf stal brigg Gale i birther af eg

an ferrar an and the state of the and the state of the and the state of the and the state of the and the state of the

97601 (herein "Property Address"); Oregon (State and Zip Code)

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter crected on the property, and all casements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note datedJuly. 12, FIFTY: AND NO/100------ Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OREGON-1 to 4 Family-6/75*-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows: 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidences by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust. 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day mountly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Such as sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonable estimated initially and from function to the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency fincinging Lender if Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the funds and applicable law or to for the funds and applicable law or everifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law perimitis. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower and unless such agreement is made or applicable law printing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust. The funds' to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower and unless such agreement is made or applicable law perimitis. Lender to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower and unless such agreement is for the Funds and the funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for t

shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either prover shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender, and magning payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof, the new secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender and anounts payable to Lender, any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the property is otherwise acquired by Lender, any Funds held by Lender, any Funds applicable all pargraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payments received by Lender, by Borrower under the Note; and paragraph 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payments or ground rents, if any in the the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any in the set theore, the not inferst payable to Lender, by Borrower and Finds and Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any in the the property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any in the property wh

All insurance carrier. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof ot loss if not made promptly by Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender.

by Borrower. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sumis secured by this Deed of Trust. The lender and Borrower fortherwise agree in writing any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments, referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower such installments and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition, shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

or acquisition. acquisition. 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rodominium or planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rodominium or planned unit development, bid constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements contained in this

rider is executed by porrower and recorded together with this beed of Flust, the covenants and agreements of such fluer shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof. T. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof. Any amounts disbursed by Lender, pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional amounts shall be avable upon notice from Lender to Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower such amounts shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest and the solid pay able upon notice from Lender to Borrower such amounts shall bear interest from

interest in the Property. ALT 1.

1 Rain-19223

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to the troportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

such installments.
 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower's successors in interest. If a water and Borrower's successors in interest. The procurement of Insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of is accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust and cumulative to any other right successively.

right to accelerate the maturity or the independences secure by the bed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively. **13.** Successions and Assigns Bound; Jeint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements herein subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borower shall be joint and several interpret or define the provisions of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to the provisions of the paragraph of the trust or afforded in the parallely interpret or define the provision betterof. **16.** Notice, Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to the proverty Address at such other address as Borower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and y notice to Lender as a such other address as Borower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and the anner designate the name of the property Address that be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender as address stated herein or to Deed of Trust shall be diven by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender as designated herein. Any notice provided herein in the anner designated herein or to Deed of Trust shall be downer by borower or Lender when given to Borower as the under shall be given by certified mail, return receipt address willow the condicting provision or thus beed of Trust and the Note conflicts without the conflicting provision. **16.** Borowers's Capy. Borrower shall be first or the Note conflicts without the conflicting provision or the Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. **17.** Trust, full be decreaded to a sprate the source of any notice to declare a dot this Deed of Trust at the time of this provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note conflicting witho

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice. Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice. Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately law. Lender shall be entitled to colect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies perovided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this and event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be soid, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in ane prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public paragraph 18, including of the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more paracels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by Property at any sale.

Property at any sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shull be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made sale, includiag, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and altorney's fers and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. 19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the source do the power of the function of the statements made prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future: Advances, if any, had no acceleration of the sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future: Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by the events of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future: Advances, if any, had no acceleration of the sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future: Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Ender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, and inventoring the interest all breaches of any other covenants of agreements of Borrower's obligation to pay the sums borower that the file of trust and inventoring Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender in y the sums dows and the sums the file of this Deed of Trust. Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

15142

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and 120. Assignment of Reats: Appointment of Receiver Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower barbor by saigns to Lender the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Moreover, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property, by agent or by under and gravable.
Witness Whereor, Borrower and dues context due to the second by this Deed of Trust. Lender is a secure of the property and to collect the property in the rest of the Property including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on of the secure of the transmalle attorney's fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney is fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney is fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney is fees, and then to the sum secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney is the sum of the property without convert. **21.** Ruture diverses: Upon request of Borrower functions in the to time

WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

20644

Borrower 4016 d. je 4016 d. je MERLAINE S. ZWART ERWE: -Borrower

STATE OF OREGON Klamath.

i terminan di pulangan polanti julag m Titan kang di pulangan polanti julag m Titan kang di pulangan pulangan pulangan pulangan pulangan pulangan pula

新闻 19 00 00 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 - 19 00 Stanger (1. see

in the president without

ang ang basa ्यंब 5 à 1

 $\mathcal{L} \subseteq \{\ell\}$

8014 (s

the foregoing instrument to betheir voluntary act and deed.

- ''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''		A REAL PROPERTY OF THE OWNER	 A state of the second seco
My Commission expires:	Before me:	$() \cap () $	CAN BE AN AD REAL PROPERTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.
The commission capics:		Like Ma	alake a.
1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年1日, 1997年1月1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日, 1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VICKIE J. HARGSEAVES	allows
			1
		Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	V
	n an	My commission expires 10/	$\sim 1 c \Lambda$
	EST TON	expires 101	dill
TO TRUSTEE:	C31 FOR RECO	NVEYANCE	· ····································
The undersigned is the holder of the not			
The undersigned is the holder of the not with all other inclebtedness secured by this De said note or notes and this Denial of T	COT notes secured		
"in an other inclediedness secured by this Da	ad of T-	by this Deed of Trust. Said note	OF BOTES together
said note or notes and this Deed of Trust	ed of trust, nave b	een paid in full. You are herebu	dimenter t
with all other indebtedness secured by this De said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, w estate now held by you under this Deed of Tr	nich are delivered l	hereby and to recommend the	unceled to cancel
Job ander this Decd of Ir	ust to the person of	Financia in the second cy, without	warranty, all the
Date of the second seco	A grain from the	persons legally entitled thereto.	
	- 2 得ばな過ぎたいまたが、 とうには しょうしん	그는 왜 이 가는 승규 상품의 가격 없는 것 하나 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다.	e street al de la de
	United the second	· 영양한 일어는 한 방법을 통하였다. 한 것은 것 같아요. • - 111	
 A second s	1910 Bulleting		
고 전 1월 동료적 爆炸 수밖에 대들었다. 그 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같아요. 것 같은 것 같아요. 한 문가 것 같아.	に、 自己語識的な 原目 いっとうさい	교육한 사람을 많이 있었다. 것이 집 전자로 한 바람 방법 가격에 다 가지 않는다.	しい 皮 むれ うた ちゃみ しょうしい
	1974 March R. Barrow		
Mint Sec. 1, 5 Street Lie and Market Market Street Lie and American Street Lie American Street Lie and American Street Lie	1 stands while choirs	에 가장한 것이다. 그렇는 것이라 것은 것을 알 것으로 있는 것이다. 가지 않는 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이다.	
网络森勒特洛尔 网络海豚科 电路输出输出的 医口口氏结核的 网络中华普通新林普尔派派	CHARTER CONTRACTOR OF THE AND A DECK		이 이 집에 집중 감독 같이 ?
网络马马斯马马斯马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马	A MARK WIND		and in the terms of the
auroraniels' constantels' constantelse and a segme to transferre i constantelse	11 ANAL IN THE SEC	가는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 가장 아니라는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다.	and the service of
的复数或群岛群岛和美国的东西的东西的东西的东西的东西的东西的东西的东西的东西的东西的东西的东西和美国新闻的东西	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
en anuené ma ar tao 1,000 og 1,000 ar en		2	Star Star
1. Sole with a Charling to Letter β(1, 10) store (β) a sole with a Charling to Sole (1, 10) store (β) a sole of the sole of the sole (1, 10) store (1, 10) store (1, 10) store (1,	卫生同时 印度的第一		
	the subscriptions		化二羟基乙基羟基乙基乙基
Chipa a sector de Chipalippias - Alastan de Bu Chipa a sector de Alastanda Alastanda - Chipalita - Chi	に合われた中心の	황영 물 문화 전에 가지 않는 것이 없다.	
(State Report			
O 3TAL	F ORFGOM. CO.		an an an an an an an an an Arrent an Arr Arrent an Arrent an A
ter de l'Une de la compare de la compare la compare de la compare de la compare de la compare de la compare de la compare de la compare de la		INTY OF KLAMATH	
Tiled for the		······································	· 이 이 책도 있는 것 같 같이.
n an han 141 A an	ecord at request	of Klamarh Courses	 A state of the sta
AL HALLING THE ALL THE TAIL		douncy Tit!	e ~o.
	. day of July		and a ball of the second second second second second second
	Hard State - State	A. D. 1978 all:1	Jean A.
TULY INCOM	led in Vol M79	이 경험 영화에 있는 것 것 같은 것 같아요. 것 같아요.	Sclock M., and
그는 가슴 가지? 승규는 방법은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가슴을 걸렸지? 것이 많았다. 방법은 것	ショント なるなめたく とうしょう 日本	TOPETANDA	
	時期後期 低磷酸盐		on Page15139
		Wm D. MII N	E. County Clari
			F. County Clark
	1. 建塑料解剖化1. 为自病。	QVALVANICE A N U	1-1
i das recupios an objectivos de la das processas Ipara das entres entres de la das entres de References das entres de la das entres de la References das entres das entres de la das entres entres das entres das entres das entres das entres entres das entres das entres das entres		and a state of the	win
【金钟翰翰科林》,据是我的时候,一般的主义和学校,如此认为一个人的人们,这个人的问题,并不是不能能是一种人物	- 12 - 20 (d.) - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - A (A (d.) -	912 00	
	出版的规论的		
和我们的教育,我们没有我们的教育的教育,我们的 是没有了,我们的人们的问题,我们们的教育,我们们们就是我们的教育和我们,我	わゆ ふうにん ひだれき 小枝がらいる よ		
P. Touthin string. The provides of any average indexing to not obtained of the dependence of the second string of	生化化化物制度 机整路输出存储的 1. 化化合物分子 化输出分子		
F. Tandem stein. The process of any scale	2012년 11월 - 12월 - 12월 1 일		· 사람부분은 관리되었는 물건이 있다. - 이상 - 물건이 있다.
같이 가지 않는 것이 아내는 것은 것이 같은 것이 비행할 수 없다.		가슴 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다.	